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IITB XII

Accessoires Zibehorteile

Mandrin Bohrfutter

Avec clé. Capacité 0.50 a 6.00 mm.  Mit Schlissel. Spannbereich 0.50 a
6.00 mm.

Etau Schraubstock

Backenbreite: 50 mm.
Backenhdhe: 10 mm.
Offnung: 0-34 mm.

Largeur des machoires: 50 mm.
Hauteur: 10 mm.
Ouverture: 0-34 mm.

-

Assortiment de 6 pinces

@ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 -
3.20 mm.

Sortiment von 6 Zangen

@ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 -
3.20 mm.

Perceuse d’établi

Idéale pour les percages de précision. Table de percage en aluminium.
Butée réglable avec vernier. Colonne massive en acier chromé. Couple
élevé a bas régime. Broche pour I'adaptation de pinces en acier ou
mandrin de 3/8”. Dimensions: 120 x 300 x 225 mm.

Caractéristiques techniques: Profondeur de pergcage 30 mm. Distance
broche / bati 140 mm. Tension: 230V, 50/60 Hz. Puissance 85 Watt.
Vitesse de rotation a vide de la broche 1800, 4700, 8500 tr/min.

Livré avec: 1 jeu de pinces @ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 - 3.20 mm.

Tischbohrmaschine

Geeignet fiir Prazisionsbohrung. Bohrplatte in Aluminium. Regulierbarer
Anschlag mit Nonius. Massive Saule aus verchromten Stahl. Erhohter
Drehmoment bei niedriger Kraft. Spindel zum Einsetzen der
Stahlzangen und Spannwerkzeug von 3/8 "'. MalRe: 120 x 300 x 225 mm.
Technische Angaben: Bohrtiefe 30 mm. Abstand von Spindel zu Gerat
140 mm. Spannung: 230 V,50/60 Hz., 85 Watt. Drehgeschwindigkeit
bei leerer Spindel 1800,4700,8500 Drehungen/Minute.

Geliefert mit: 1 Satz Zangen Durchm.1.00-1.50-2.00-2.40-3.00-3.20 mm.

Bench drilling machine

Ideal for precise drilling. Drilling table in aluminium. Stop adjustment
with vernier. Massive column in chromium steel. Low-rating elevated
torque. Spindle for adapting steel chucks or Jakob-chuck of 3/8".
Sizes: 120 x 300 x 225 mm.

Technical characteristics: Drilling depth 30 mm. Distance spindle/frame
140 mm. Tension: 230V, 50/60 Hz. Power 85 Watt. Free-rotative Spindle
speed 1800, 4700, 8500 rd/min.

Delivered with: 1 set of chucks @ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 - 3.20 mm.

Taladradora de banco

Ideal para taladrado de precision. Mesa de taladrado en aluminio. Tope
regulable con nonio (vernier). Columna maciza de acero cromado. Par
elevado a bajo régimen. Husillo para el adaptacion de pinzas de acero
o mandril de 3/8". Dimensiones: 120 x 300 x 225 mm.

Caracteristica técnica: profundidad de taladrado 30mm. Distancia
husillo/armadura 140 mm. Tension: 230V, 50/60 Hz. Potencia 85 Watt.
Velocidad de libre-rotacion del husillo 1800, 4700, 8500 tr/min.
Entregado con: 1 juego de pinzas @ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 - 3.20 mm.

No 6906 3.300Kg | Pce Fr.
Accessories Accesorios
Jakob's chuck Mandril

With key. Capacity 0.50 a 6.00 mm. Con llave.

Capacidad 0.50 a 6.00 mm.

No 6906-M 100 gr Pce Fr.
Vice Tornillo
Width of jaws: 50 mm. Ancho de las mordazas: 50 mm.
Height: 10 mm. Altura: 10 mm.
Opening: 0-34 mm. Abertura: 0-34 mm.
No 6906-E 350 gr Pce Fr.

Assortment of 6 chucks Surtido de 6 pinzas

@ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 - @ 1.00 - 1.50 - 2.00 - 2.40 - 3.00 -
3.20 mm. 3.20 mm.

No 6906-P Pce Fr.

25 gr




